Municipality
Atlantis
Belle Glade
Boynton Beach
Briny Breeze
Cloud Lake
Delray Beach
Greenacres
Guif Stream
Haverhill
Highland Beach
Jupiter Inlet Colony
Lake Clarke Shores
Lake Park
Lake Worth
Lantana
Loxahatchee Groves
Manalapan
Mangonla Park
Narth Palm Beach
Pahokee
Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Palm Beach Shores
Palm Springs
Riviera Beach
Royal Palm Beach
South Bay
South Palm Beach
Wellington

Estimated Surtax Revenue

1/2% - YEARLY

$122,757
$1,066,257
$4,382,033
$25,212
58,139
$3,836,910
$2,361,505
$59,910
$120,493
$219,139
$24,233
$205,615
$518,748
$2,228,896
$652,153
$194,783
$24,968
$120,676
$745,475
$334,062
$499,961
$3,063,837
$70,191
$1,278,175
$2,063,976
$2,219,227
$184,258
$83,347
$3,618,812

1/2% - 10 YEAR

$1,227,565
$10,662,570
$43,820,325
$252,120
$81,390
$38,369,100
$23,615,050
$599,095
$1,204,925
$2,191,385
$242,330
$2,056,145
$5,187,480
$22,288,960
$6,521,525
$1,947,830
$249,675
$1,206,760
$7,454,745
$3,340,620
$4,999,610
$30,638,370
$701,905
$12,781,745
$20,639,760
$22,192,270
$1,842,575
$833,470
$365,188,120

Project Costs
$1,475,000
$18,935,000
$48,550,458
$4,000,000

$203,500

441,568,000
$24,051,791

$900,000
$900,000
$2,372,000
$7,847,290
$2,056,200
$37,091,000
$22,611,000
$8,925,000
$63,000,000
$249,675
$655,000
$12,510,500
$11,350,000
$96,550,000
$19,450,000
41,000,000
$15,645,750
$39,750,000
$31,628,166
$12,353,520
$13,585,000
$56,120,000



