Estimated Surtax Revenue

Municipality	1/2% - YEARLY	<u> 1/2% - 10 YEAR</u>	Project Costs
Atlantis	\$122,757	\$1,227,5 6 5	\$1,479,000
Belle Glade	\$1,066,257	\$10,662,570	\$18,935,000
Boynton Beach	\$4,382,033	\$43,820,325	\$48,550,458
Briny Breeze	\$25,212	\$252,120	\$4,000,000
Cloud Lake	\$8,139	\$81,390	\$203,500
Delray Beach	\$3,836,910	\$38,369,100	\$41,568,000
Greenacres	\$2,361,505	\$23,615,050	\$24,051,791
Gulf Stream	\$59,910	\$599,095	\$900,000
Haverhill	\$120,493	\$1,204,925	\$900,000
Highland Beach	\$219,139	\$2,191,385	\$2,372,000
Jupiter Inlet Colony	\$24,233	\$242,330	\$7,847,290
Lake Clarke Shores	\$205,615	\$2,056,145	\$2,056,200
Lake Park	\$518,748	\$5,187,480	\$37,091,000
Lake Worth	\$2,228,896	\$22,288,960	\$22,611,000
Lantana	\$652,153	\$6,521,525	\$8,925,000
Loxahatchee Groves	\$194,783	\$1,947,830	\$63,000,000
Manalapan	\$24,968	\$249,675	\$249,675
Mangonia Park	\$120,676	\$1,206,760	\$655,000
North Palm Beach	\$745,475	\$7,454,745	\$12,510,500
Pahokee	\$334,062	\$3,340,620	\$11,350,000
Palm Beach	\$499,961	\$4,999,610	\$96,550,000
Palm Beach Gardens	\$3,063,837	\$30,638,370	\$19,450,000
Palm Beach Shores	\$70,191	\$701,905	\$1,000,000
Palm Springs	\$1,278,175	\$12,781,745	\$15,645,750
Riviera Beach	\$2,063,976	\$20,639,760	\$39,750,000
Royal Palm Beach	\$2,219,227	\$22,192,270	\$31,628,166
South Bay	\$184,258	\$1,842,575	\$12,353,520
South Palm Beach	\$83,347	\$833,470	\$13,585,000
Wellington	\$3,618,812	\$36,188,120	\$56,120,000